
O’Janpa 12-1 Classes: December - January  
Reading Schedule for ​Frankenstein​, along with assessment dates and Socratic seminars 

 
● Tues., Dec. 4 Chapters 7-8 Socratic seminar #1A Group 1 

 
● Thurs., Dec. 6 Chapters 9-10 Socratic seminar #1B Group 2 

 
 
 

● Wed., Dec. 12 Chapters 11-12 Assessment 
 
 

● Fri., Dec. 14 Chapters 13-14 Assessment 
 
 

● Mon., Dec. 17 Chapters 15-16 Assessment 
 
 
 

● Tues., Jan. 8  Chapters 17 -- 18 Assessment 
 

● Thurs., Jan. 10 Chapters 19-20 Assessment 
 
 

● Tues., Jan. 15  Chapters 21-22 Socratic seminar #2A Group 1 
 

● Thurs., Jan 17 Chapters 23-24 Socratic seminar #2B Group 2 
 
 

● Fri., Jan. 18 Letters Assessment (Reflection Paragraph) 
 
 


